
Meet Results Page: 1XV Copa PR Internacional De Gimnasia

Level S - All Age Divisions Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 7/10/2011Federacion Puertorriquena De Gimnasia

Palacio De Los Deportes De Mayaguez
Mayaguez, PR

7/8/2011 - 7/10/2011

Session B

Num Name
Gym

FloorBirthday Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA
USAG #

Rank

LUIS RIVERA232 N/A
PUR-S

6.600 5.700 5.9006.3005.3006.000Diff:
Exec: 9.550 9.000 8.6008.5506.6509.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 15.050 11.950 16.15014.850 14.50014.700 87.200

Place: 4T 28T 8 1 6 4 1

1

VICTOR ROSA210 N/A
BRA-S

6.200 6.000 6.2005.0005.6006.400Diff:
Exec: 9.500 9.100 8.1008.6507.4508.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 15.300 13.050 15.70013.650 14.30015.100 87.100

Place: 1 19 21 8T 1 6T 2

2

JORGE GIRALDO218 N/A
COL-S

6.200 6.200 6.1006.3006.0005.600Diff:
Exec: 9.500 8.750 7.6508.9507.7007.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.450 13.700 15.70015.250 13.75014.950 86.800

Place: 25T 11T 4 8T 2T 16T 3

3

LUIS F. VARGAS231 N/A
PUR-S

6.200 5.600 6.1005.4005.2005.200Diff:
Exec: 9.500 9.150 8.9008.6507.8008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.000 13.000 15.70014.050 15.00014.750 86.500

Place: 18 20 16 8T 4T 1 4

4

TYLER MIZOGUCHI228 N/A
USA-S

6.600 6.200 5.3006.0005.7005.800Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.450 8.7008.9008.1508.000

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.800 13.850 15.25014.900 14.00014.650 86.450

Place: 22 8 5T 25 7 10 5

5

JAYSON SCOTT212 N/A
CAN-S

6.200 5.000 5.5005.5005.1005.700Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.850 8.8008.7008.7008.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.550 13.800 15.40014.200 14.30013.850 86.100

Place: 10T 9 15 20T 18T 6T 6

6

BARBOSA PETRIX208 N/A
BRA-S

6.200 5.600 6.0005.9005.5005.700Diff:
Exec: 9.450 8.700 7.5008.3508.1508.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.450 13.650 15.65014.250 13.50014.300 85.800

Place: 13T 14T 13T 11* 14 23 7T

7T

JOSSIMAR CALVO221 N/A
COL-S

6.200 6.100 6.3005.7006.1006.400Diff:
Exec: 9.400 8.350 7.4008.1508.2507.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.850 14.350 15.60013.850 13.70014.450 85.800

Place: 21 3T 18 13T 11 18T 7T

7T

SILVIA PERICLES209 N/A
BRA-S

5.800 6.000 6.2005.8005.9005.500Diff:
Exec: 9.400 7.800 8.2507.9507.7508.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.050 13.650 15.20013.750 14.45013.800 84.900

Place: 17 14T 19T 26 20T 5 9

9



Meet Results Page: 2XV Copa PR Internacional De Gimnasia

Level S - All Age Divisions
Printed on: 7/10/2011Federacion Puertorriquena De Gimnasia

Palacio De Los Deportes De Mayaguez
Mayaguez, PR

7/8/2011 - 7/10/2011

Session B

Num Name
Gym

FloorBirthday Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA
USAG #

Rank

FRANCISCO BARRETO211 N/A
BRA-S

5.800 5.800 6.1006.3005.5005.300Diff:
Exec: 9.350 8.000 8.0008.6007.1508.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.450 12.650 15.15014.900 14.10013.800 84.050

Place: 25T 22T 5T 27 20T 9 10T

10T

OSVALDO MARTINEZ203 N/A
ARG-S

5.800 5.700 5.2006.1004.3004.900Diff:
Exec: 9.550 8.650 8.7508.2508.5508.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.200 12.850 15.35014.350 13.95014.350 84.050

Place: 29 21 11 23 12T 11T 10T

10T

ALEXIS TORRES239 N/A
PUR-B

6.600 5.400 5.1006.2005.2006.000Diff:
Exec: 8.300 7.900 8.5508.7006.7508.550

ND: -0.800 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.550 11.950 14.10014.900 13.65013.300 82.450

Place: 10T 28T 5T 31 30 20 12

12

HUGH SMITH216 N/A
CAN-S

6.200 5.100 4.7005.2005.0005.600Diff:
Exec: 9.450 8.550 8.5007.6008.5007.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.550 13.500 15.65012.800 13.20013.650 82.350

Place: 24 16T 30T 11* 25 25 13

13

FEDERICO MOLINARI205 N/A
ARG-S

5.400 5.600 5.3005.4005.0005.300Diff:
Exec: 9.600 8.150 8.4008.8507.1508.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.350 12.150 15.00014.250 13.70013.750 82.200

Place: 27 27 13T 28 23T 18T 14

14

JUAN S. MERCHIORI204 N/A
ARG-S

5.800 4.600 5.3004.9004.9005.700Diff:
Exec: 9.500 9.000 8.5508.2506.7008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.600 11.600 15.30013.150 13.85013.600 82.100

Place: 9 30 27 24 26* 15 15

15

JUAN LOMPIZANO202 N/A
ARG-S

6.200 5.200 4.8005.2004.6005.700Diff:
Exec: 9.650 8.600 7.8008.0006.9508.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.550 11.550 15.85013.200 12.60013.800 81.550

Place: 10T 31 26 7 20T 30 16

16

NICOLAS CORDOBA260 N/A
ARG-S

5.800 5.200 5.9005.7004.9005.300Diff:
Exec: 9.250 8.300 8.3008.0506.2008.750

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.950 11.100 14.75013.750 14.20013.500 81.250

Place: 19 32 19T 29 29 8 17

17

EMANUEL GOMEZ235 N/A
PUR-B

6.200 5.400 5.8005.4005.4005.400Diff:
Exec: 9.400 8.500 7.1007.4007.1507.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 12.550 15.60012.800 12.90013.900 80.550

Place: 32 25 30T 13T 17 27 18

18
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JESUS VIDAL240 N/A
DOM-S

6.600 5.700 5.6005.2004.1005.300Diff:
Exec: 8.800 7.050 6.7508.3006.4507.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.400
Final: 12.450 10.550 15.40013.500 12.35012.750 77.000

Place: 34 33 23T 20T 32 33 19

19

BRANDON WYNN229 N/A
USA-S

6.600 6.500 5.7006.700__.___6.100Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.000 8.8509.150__.___8.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.350 __.___ 15.90015.850 14.55014.500 75.150

Place: 16 34* 1 5T 9T 3 20

20

MYNOR JUAREZ230 N/A
GUA-S

5.400 5.200 4.9005.1004.9005.200Diff:
Exec: 8.100 5.100 7.5006.5007.7507.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.900 12.650 13.50011.600 12.40010.300 73.350

Place: 31 22T 32 33 34 32 21

21

ALEXANDER RODRIGUEZ242 N/A
PUR-S

6.600 5.500 5.800__.___6.0006.000Diff:
Exec: 9.350 9.000 7.300__.___7.7009.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 15.250 13.700 15.950__.___ 13.10014.500 72.500

Place: 2 11T 33* 4 9T 26 22

22

DYLAN AKERS224 N/A
USA-S

6.600 __.___ 5.8005.7005.8006.000Diff:
Exec: 9.000 __.___ 7.6008.7508.7508.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.450 14.550 15.60014.450 13.400__.___ 72.450

Place: 13T 2 10 13T 35* 24 23

23

ANDERON LORAN214 N/A
CAN-S

6.200 5.500 5.800__.___5.2005.700Diff:
Exec: 9.400 8.250 6.950__.___8.7009.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.950 13.900 15.600__.___ 12.75013.750 70.950

Place: 6 7 33* 13T 23T 29 24

24

TARIQ DOWERS215 N/A
CAN-S

6.200 5.000 5.1005.4004.900__.___Diff:
Exec: 9.350 9.000 8.5008.6008.800__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 13.700 15.55014.000 13.60014.000 70.850

Place: 35* 11T 17 18* 16 21 25

25

ADRIAN DE LOS ANGELE225 N/A
USA-S

6.200 5.700 __.___5.4005.3005.800Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.650 __.___8.9007.3008.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 13.600 12.600 15.40014.300 __.___14.350 70.250

Place: 23 24 12 20T 12T 34* 26

26

JHONNY MUNOZ219 N/A
COL-S

6.200 5.700 5.800__.___5.9005.500Diff:
Exec: 9.400 7.450 8.100__.___8.4507.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 14.350 15.600__.___ 13.90013.150 69.500

Place: 33 3T 33* 13T 31 13T 27

27
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SAM MIKULAK227 N/A
USA-S

__.___ 6.000 5.5005.0005.5006.500Diff:
Exec: __.___ 8.750 7.3008.5008.2507.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 13.900 13.750 __.___13.500 12.80014.750 68.700

Place: 20 10 23T 35* 4T 28 28

28

ROBERT WATSON213 N/A
CAN-S

__.___ 5.200 5.0004.9005.0005.400Diff:
Exec: __.___ 8.650 8.5508.6007.2009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.400 12.200 __.___13.500 13.55013.850 67.500

Place: 15 26 23T 35* 18T 22 29

29

JAVIER SANDOVAL223 N/A
COL-S

3.000 5.800 5.2005.900__.___5.200Diff:
Exec: 8.200 9.150 8.5507.150__.___7.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.950 __.___ 11.20013.050 13.75014.950 65.900

Place: 30 34* 28 34 2T 16T 30

30

RAFAEL MORALES233 N/A
PUR-S

6.600 __.___ __.___5.8005.4005.800Diff:
Exec: 9.400 __.___ __.___7.1508.7509.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 15.050 14.150 16.00012.950 __._____.___ 58.150

Place: 4T 6 29 3 35* 34* 31

31

ANGEL RAMOS238 N/A
PUR-S

6.600 5.500 __._____.___5.7006.100Diff:
Exec: 9.500 8.100 __._____.___7.8008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 14.800 13.500 16.100__.___ __.___13.600 58.000

Place: 7 16T 33* 2 26T 34* 32

32

FABIAN MEZA220 N/A
COL-S

__.___ 5.900 5.7005.2006.100__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ 8.700 8.2508.3508.900__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 15.000 __.___13.550 13.95014.600 57.100

Place: 35* 1 22 35* 8 11T 33

33

ANDREW ELKIND226 N/A
USA-S

5.800 6.200 6.700__.___5.800__.___Diff:
Exec: 8.350 7.900 8.200__.___7.600__.___

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 13.400 14.050__.___ 14.90014.100 56.450

Place: 35* 18 33* 32 15 2 34

34

SCOTT MORGAN217 N/A
CAN-S

6.200 __.___ __.___6.100__.___6.000Diff:
Exec: 9.700 __.___ __.___8.650__.___9.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 15.100 __.___ 15.90014.750 __._____.___ 45.750

Place: 3 34* 9 5T 35* 34* 35

35

JESID PENA222 N/A
COL-S

6.200 __.___ __._____.___5.6005.700Diff:
Exec: 9.350 __.___ __._____.___8.7507.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.250 14.350 15.550__.___ __._____.___ 43.150

Place: 28 3T 33* 18* 35* 34* 36

36
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SERGIO RAMOS236 N/A
PUR-B

6.200 __.___ 4.800__._____.___5.700Diff:
Exec: 8.300 __.___ 7.700__._____.___9.050

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.750 __.___ 14.200__.___ 12.500__.___ 41.450

Place: 8 34* 33* 30 35* 31 37

37

TOMMY RAMOS234 N/A
PUR-S

__.___ 5.100 5.4006.300__._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ 6.200 8.5009.100__._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __.___15.400 13.90011.300 40.600

Place: 35* 34* 3 35* 33 13T 38

38

ARTHUR ZANETI206 N/A
BRA-S

__.___ 4.600 __.___6.600__._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ 9.000 __.___9.200__._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __.___15.800 __.___13.600 29.400

Place: 35* 34* 2 35* 26* 34* 39

39

MARIO GOROSITO201 N/A
ARG-S

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000

Place: 35* 34* 33* 35* 35* 34* 40

40


